



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 7167/2024

RAJEEV BHARDWAJ

.....Petitioner

Through: Present in person.

versus

CHIEF PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Ms.Saroj Bidawat, SPC for
UOI.

Mr. Ashish Rawat, GP

Mr.Rishi K. Awasthi &

Mr.Ishaan Raj, Advs. for R-4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHALINDER KAUR

ORDER

27.02.2025

%

No time left.

Re-list on 15th April, 2025.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

SHALINDER KAUR, J

FEBRUARY 27, 2025/rv

Click here to check corrigendum, if any